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OÖM FG 100m 2016 
OÖ LSV - Bad Ischl 

 
Endergebnis - 10.Sep.2016 / 17:33 

 
 

Frauen Feuergewehr 100m 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4                                IZ Ges 
  1 Mag.TIME Regina   30 SG Puchheim 1907  97  95  94  97                                  2    383 
  2 ENSER Cornelia   20 SG Puchheim 1907  94  93  93  93                                  4    373 
  3 BRANDMAIER Karin   11 SV Vöcklabruck 1876  85  93  87  85                                  3    350 
  4 MSc.BSc.BARTH Maria   28 St.Georgen/Gusen  87  84  84  72                                  0    327 
  5 ANLANGER Beatrice Carina   57 SV Laakirchen  63  60  73  78                                  1    274 

 PLASSER Susanne   18 Kranzlsch. Ebensee   0   0   0   0                                  0 DNS 
 KRUMPHUBER Barbara   25 LHA Linz   0   0   0   0                                  0 DNS 
    7 Nennungen  274     

 

Jugend 2 Feuergewehr 100m 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4                                IZ Ges 
  1 STOGMEYER Alexander   32 SG Marchtrenk  79  78  79  85                                  2    321 
  2 BAUMGARTNER Marlene   36 Priv. SG Enns  72  81  82  85                                  1    320 
  3 WORM Julius   35 LHA Linz  75  78  75  73                                  0    301 
  4 HABENSCHUSS David   37 LHA Linz  55  57  58  52                                  0    222 

    4 Nennungen  222     
 

Jungschützen Feuergewehr 100m 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4                                IZ Ges 
  1 HÖLLER Lena   31 Priv. SG Enns  97  86  92  96                                  5    371 
  2 PETERMAIR Doris   34 Priv. SG Enns  89  90  94  94                                  5    367 
  3 JERYCZYNSKI Johannes   33 LHA Linz  80  73  75  82                                  1    310 
  4 SCHUSTER Benjamin   39 LHA Linz  71  55  74  77                                  0    277 

    4 Nennungen  277     
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OÖM FG 100m 2016 
OÖ LSV - Bad Ischl 

 
Endergebnis - 10.Sep.2016 / 17:33 

 
 

Junioren Feuergewehr 100m 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4                                IZ Ges 
  1 STIX Andreas   40 SG Puchheim 1907  91  91  96  90                                  4    368 
  2 SCHALLER Jan   27 LHA Linz  79  86  83  87                                  0    335 
  3 HAIM Michael   41 LHA Linz  83  80  78  76                                  1    317 

 DÜRNBERGER Simone   38 LHA Linz   0   0   0   0                                  0 DNS 
    4 Nennungen  317     

 

Männer Feuergewehr 100m 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4                                IZ Ges 
  1 EBERLBERGER Florian   43 LHA Linz  94  93  96  95                                  5    378 
  2 KRUMPHUBER Wolfgang   45 LHA Linz  93  92  94  95                                  3    374 
  3 RUMPLMAYR Johannes   42 KSG Kirchdorf  94  93  92  93                                  3    372 
  4 HOFMEISTER Gerald   47 LHA Linz  89  92  93  92                                  3    366 
  5 Mag.RIEDL Alfred   44 SV Vöcklabruck 1876  85  94  91  94                                  5    364 
  6 Ing.PRIMIG Thomas   48 Priv.SV Lauffen  90  92  91  90                                  1    363 
  7 RIEPERT Walter   50 St.Georgen/Gusen  89  90  90  90                                  3    359 
  8 KARAN Markus   46 Priv. SG Enns  87  91  90  88                                  4    356 
  9 HÖGL Andreas   17 U. Hochburg-Ach  88  86  86  95                                  4    355 
 10 BAUMGARTNER Anton   49 LHA Linz  86  84  89  93                                  0    352 

 INNREITHER Georg   56 KSG Kirchdorf   0   0   0   0                                  0 DNS 
   11 Nennungen  352     
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OÖM	FG	100m	2016	
OÖ	LSV	Bad	Ischl	

	
Endergebnis	-	10.Sep.2016	/	17:33	

 

Allg.Klasse	Mannschaft	 Feuergewehr	100m	
	

	

Rng	
	

Mannschaft/Schützen		
	

	S-1	S-2	S-3	S-4	
	

Ringe	
	

		1	
	

SG	Puchheim	
	

282	279	283	280	
	

		1124	
						20	ENSER	Cornelia	 	94		93		93		93	 			373	
						30	TIME	Regina	 	97		95		94		97	 			383	
						40	STIX	Andreas	 	91		91		96		90	 			368	

	

		2	
	

LHA	Linz	1	
	

276	277	283	282	
	

		1118	
						43	EBERLBERGER	Florian	 	94		93		96		95	 			378	
						45	KRUMPHUBER	Wolfgang	 	93		92		94		95	 			374	
						47	HOFMEISTER	Gerald	 	89		92		93		92	 			366	

	

		3	
	

Priv.	SG	Enns	
	

273	267	276	278	
	

		1094	
						31	HÖLLER	Lena	 	97		86		92		96	 			371	
						34	PETERMAIR	Doris	 	89		90		94		94	 			367	
						46	KARAN	Markus	 	87		91		90		88	 			356	

	

		4	
	

LHA	Linz	2	
	

248	250	250	256	
	

		1004	
						49	BAUMGARTNER	Anton	 	86		84		89		93	 			352	
						27	SCHALLER	Jan	 	79		86		83		87	 			335	
						41	HAIM	Michael	 	83		80		78		76	 			317	
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OÖM FG 100m 2016 
OÖ LSV - Bad Ischl 

 
Endergebnis - 10.Sep.2016 / 17:33 

 
 

Senioren 1 Feuergewehr 100m 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4                                IZ Ges 
  1 HOFBAUER Alfons   23 SG Marchtrenk  92  95  96  92                                  4    375 
  2 TISCHLER Johann   22 SV Vöcklabruck 1876  92  96  93  92                                  5    373 
  3 WEIS Reinhard   54 SG in Steyr  87  89  88  93                                  0    357 
  4 DREER Thomas   51 Priv.SG Braunau  93  92  87  83                                  4    355 
  5 FUCHS Ewald   53 KSG Kirchdorf  83  87  90  91                                  4    351 
  6 TRAUNER Reinhard   29 Kranzlsch. Ebensee  82  81  90  87                                  1    340 
  7 GEBESMAIER Ernst   14 KSG Kirchdorf  86  85  84  83                                  4    338 
  8 RIEDL Herbert   26 SV Vöcklabruck 1876  85  84  86  83                                  2    338 

 SCHWAIGER Herbert   16 Kranzlsch. Ebensee   0   0   0   0                                  0 DNS 
    9 Nennungen  338     

 

Senioren 2 Feuergewehr 100m 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4                                IZ Ges 
  1 ARZT Florian   13 Priv. SG Enns  87  93  90  88                                  4    358 
  2 DREER Wolfgang   24 ASKÖ Gmunden  91  84  87  90                                  2    352 
  3 MAURER Franz   12 SG Marchtrenk  82  79  90  90                                  1    341 
  4 KOLANO Otto   21 Priv. SG Enns  82  87  83  87                                  2    339 
  5 HOFER Andreas   52 ASKÖ Gmunden  84  89  82  82                                  1    337 
  6 RUMPLMAYR Christian   55 KSG Kirchdorf  78  85  86  79                                  0    328 
  7 NEFF Heinz   19 Priv.SV Lauffen  84  82  82  73                                  3    321 

    7 Nennungen  321     
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OÖM	FG	100m	2016	
OÖ	LSV	Bad	Ischl	
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Senioren	Mannschaft	 Feuergewehr	100m	
	

	

Rng	
	

Mannschaft/Schützen		
	

	S-1	S-2	S-3	S-4	
	

Ringe	
	

		1	
	

SV	Vöcklabruck	
	

262	273	266	260	
	

		1061	
						11	BRANDMAIER	Karin	 	85		93		87		85	 			350	
						22	TISCHLER	Johann	 	92		96		93		92	 			373	
						26	RIEDL	Herbert	 	85		84		86		83	 			338	

	

		2	
	

KSG	Kirchdorf	
	

247	257	260	253	
	

		1017	
						14	GEBESMAIER	Ernst	 	86		85		84		83	 			338	
						53	FUCHS	Ewald	 	83		87		90		91	 			351	
						55	RUMPLMAYR	Christian	 	78		85		86		79	 			328	

	

		3	
	

KSV	Ebensee	
	

	82		81		90		87	
	

			340	
						16	SCHWAIGER	Herbert	 		00		0			0			0	 				0	
						18	PLASSER	Susanne	 		00		0			0			0	 				0	
						29	TRAUNER	Reinhard	 	82		81		90		87	 			340	
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OÖM FG 100m 2016 
OÖ LSV - Bad Ischl 

 
Endergebnis - 10.Sep.2016 / 11:46 

 
 

Senioren 3 Feuergewehr 100m 
 

Rng Zuname Vorname St# Verein  S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4                                IZ Ges 
  1 TOMITZA Eberhard   15 Priv. Gmunden  95  99  97  97                                  8    388 
  2 WINTER Josef    5 Priv. SG Enns  98  95  99  96                                  8    388 
  3 FOIßNER Franz    9 Priv. SG Enns  95  98  98  92                                  8    383 
  4 MITTERMEIR Franz   10 Nettingsdorfer SV  91  98  95  96                                  1    380 
  5 FLATTINGER Adolf    2 Nettingsdorfer SV  95  96  91  97                                  4    379 
  6 HOLZINGER Walter    4 SG Marchtrenk  92  99  93  95                                  4    379 
  7 Ing.GOLSER Herbert    7 Priv. SG Enns  90  95  93  90                                  7    368 
  8 HALMDIENST Gernot    3 St.Georgen/Gusen  90  89  92  93                                  7    364 
  9 Ing.TOMENENDAL Günter    1 Priv. SG Enns  87  93  91  91                                  2    362 
 10 RIEPERT Horst Harald    6 St.Georgen/Gusen  87  95  90  86                                  2    358 
 11 BRENNSTEINER Josef    8 SG Marchtrenk  85  88  92  90                                  3    355 

   11 Nennungen  355     
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Senioren	3	Mannschaft	 Feuergewehr	100m	
	

	

Rng	
	

Mannschaft/Schützen		
	

	S-1	S-2	S-3	S-4	
	

Ringe	
	

		1	
	

Priv.	SG	Enns	1	
	

193	193	197	188	
	

			771	
							5	WINTER	Josef	 	98		95		99		96	 			388	
							9	FOIßNER	Franz	 	95		98		98		92	 			383	
	 	 	

	

		2	
	

SV	Nettingsdorf	
	

186	194	186	193	
	

			759	
							2	FLATTINGER	Adolf	 	95		96		91		97	 			379	
						10	MITTERMEIR	Franz	 	91		98		95		96	 			380	
	 	 	

	

		3	
	

SG	Marchtrenk	
	

177	187	185	185	
	

			734	
							8	BRENNSTEINER	Josef	 	85		88		92		90	 			355	
							4	HOLZINGER	Walter	 	92		99		93		95	 			379	
	 	 	

	

		4	
	

Priv.	SG	Enns	2	
	

177	188	184	181	
	

			730	
							1	TOMENENDAL	Günter	 	87		93		91		91	 			362	
							7	GOLSER	Herbert	 	90		95		93		90	 			368	
	 	 	

	

		5	
	

St.Georgen/Gusen	
	

177	184	182	179	
	

			722	
							3	HALMDIENST	Gernot	 	90		89		92		93	 			364	
							6	RIEPERT	Horst	Harald	 	87		95		90		86	 			358	
	 	 	

	 	 	 	

	 	 	
	 	 	
	 	 	



 

OÖM FG 100m 2016 
10.09.16 - 10.09.16 

OÖ LSV - Bad Ischl 

 

Medaillen - / Platzierungsspiegel 
Status: 19.Sep.2016 / 15:41 - Seite:   1 

 

Einzel   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS 
    8    8    8    7    5    4    4    3    2    2    1    5 
Priv. SG Enns    2    3    1    1      1    1    1    
SG Puchheim 1907    2    1           
SG Marchtrenk    2     1      1        1  
LHA Linz    1    2    3    3         1     2 
Priv. Gmunden    1            
SV Vöcklabruck 1876     1    1     1      1     
ASKÖ Gmunden     1      1        
KSG Kirchdorf      1     1    1    1        1 
SG in Steyr      1          
Nettingsdorfer SV       1    1        
St.Georgen/Gusen       1      1    1     1   
Priv.SG Braunau       1         
SV Laakirchen        1        
Priv.SV Lauffen         1    1      
Kranzlsch. Ebensee         1         2 
U. Hochburg-Ach            1    

 

Mannschaft   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS 
    3    3    3    2    1        
Priv. SG Enns    1     1    1         
SG Puchheim 1907    1            
SV Vöcklabruck 1876    1            
LHA Linz     1     1         
KSG Kirchdorf     1           
Nettingsdorfer SV     1           
SG Marchtrenk      1          
Kranzlsch. Ebensee      1          
St.Georgen/Gusen        1        

 

Gesamt   1.   2.   3.   4.   5.   6.   7.   8.   9.  10.  >10  DNS 
   11   11   11    9    6    4    4    3    2    2    1    5 
Priv. SG Enns    3    3    2    2      1    1    1    
SG Puchheim 1907    3    1           
SG Marchtrenk    2     2      1        1  
LHA Linz    1    3    3    4         1     2 
SV Vöcklabruck 1876    1    1    1     1      1     
Priv. Gmunden    1            
KSG Kirchdorf     1    1     1    1    1        1 
Nettingsdorfer SV     1     1    1        
ASKÖ Gmunden     1      1        
Kranzlsch. Ebensee      1      1         2 
SG in Steyr      1          
St.Georgen/Gusen       1    1     1    1     1   
Priv.SG Braunau       1         
SV Laakirchen        1        
Priv.SV Lauffen         1    1      
U. Hochburg-Ach            1    

 

Created by: 01-Medaillen - EDL-ShootingStar –  E-Mail: alois.litschmann@liwest.at



 
 

OÖM FG 100m 2016 
10.09.16 - 10.09.16 

OÖ LSV - Bad Ischl 

 

Schützen und Nennungen 
Status: 19.Sep.2016 - 15:41 - Seite:   1 

 

  Pers Start F J2 JS JUN M S1 S2 S3 
 ***TOTAL***   57   57    7    4    4    4   11    7   11    9 

ES300 SG in Steyr    1    1           1 
IB100 Priv.SG Braunau    1    1           1 
IH200 U. Hochburg-Ach    1    1        1    
KK100 KSG Kirchdorf    5    5        2    1     2 
LE100 Priv. SG Enns   10   10     1    2     1    2    4  
LL200 LHA Linz   12   12    1    2    2    3    4    
LN100 Nettingsdorfer SV    2    2          2  
PS100 St.Georgen/Gusen    4    4    1       1     2  
SE100 Kranzlsch. Ebensee    3    3    1          2 
SL100 Priv.SV Lauffen    2    2        1    1   
TG100 Priv. Gmunden    1    1          1  
TG300 ASKÖ Gmunden    2    2         2   
TL100 SV Laakirchen    1    1    1        
TP100 SG Puchheim 1907    3    3    2      1     
TV100 SV Vöcklabruck 1876    4    4    1       1      2 
WM100 SG Marchtrenk    5    5     1       1    2    1 

 
 


